MEGATONE                  High Power Relays
Megatone Electronics Corp.  1 of 1
Tel: +886-2-2591-0821 / Fax: +886-2-2593-1849
E-mail: orders@megatonecorp.com / mega.powe@msa.hinet.net
MH-671 Series
How to Order (Ex.MH-671-3C-12- D)
MH- 670- □- □- □
 Part
Number
3A=3PST-NO
3B=3PST-NC
3C=3PDT
12V~220V D=DC
A=AC
Coil Rating (at 20℃)
Coil Type Nominal Voltage
(DC)
Coil Resistance
(Ω± 10%)
Pick-up or Below
Volts(VDC)
Drop-out or Above
Volts(VDC)
6 10.0
9 22.5
12 40.0
18 90.0
24 160.0
48 640.0
60 1000.0
    DC
110 3360.0
75%
10%
6 1.2
9 2.7
12 4.8
18 10.8
24 19.2
48 77.0
110 403.0
AC
220 1620.0
80%
15%